Vis
ibl
e
Ne
ar
IR
Fa
r IR

excl. handle, lenses
Weight: 11/4 lb (570g)
Model Designations
7215 - {P} {S} {AC}
Each model includes a 25mm objective lens, eyepiece,
and 9V alkaline battery.
Options:
P = Selected to detect 20mW/cm2 @ 1.3µm,
50mW/cm2 @ 1.5µm
S = Toggle ON/OFF switch replaces push button
AC = Viewer has additional AC adapter jack in parallel
with 9V battery terminals.
373 Route 46 West
Fairfield, NJ  USA   07004-2442
(973) 882-0211  Fax (973) 882-0997
SPECTRAL RESPONSE CHARACTERISTIC
R
A
D
IA
N
T
 S
E
N
S
IT
IV
IT
Y
 (m
A
/W
)
10
1
0.1
0.01
0.001
0.0001
400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
WAVELENGTH (nm)
Visible Light
Region Infrared Light Region
Adjustable IrisFilter Thread
accepts filters,
close-up lenses Adjustable
Eyepiece
Push-button
ON/OFF
Switch
9V battery
in handle
Tripod Mount
1/4" – 20TPI
1" C-Mount
Objective Lens
40°FOV,
focuses 3"- ∞
Shock-proof
aluminum
housing
Accessories
Model # Description
7215-202 CCD Relay Lens (interfaces
with 1/2" CCD Cameras)
XT Extension Tube Set (reduces
min.object distance to 1"-2")
CLS Close-up Lens Set
(reduces min. object distance to 2")
L16F1.6 Objective Lens, 16mm F1.6 (no iris)
L50F1.8 Objective Lens, 50mm F1.8